
  
  
      TIMETABLE FOR WINTER INTERNATIONAL SEMESTER 

 

 
WINTER SEMESTER 
  

HORA MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:30      

9:00      

9:30  9:30-11:30 
Computer Aided 
Manufacturing 

Workshop 
Piera Maresca y 

Jesús Caja García 
A 107 

   

10:00     

10:30     

11:00     

11:30     11:30-14:30 
Practical IoT with 

Rasperry Pi 
Alberto Brunete 
González, Raquel 

Cedazo León, Miguel 
Hernando Gutiérrez, 

Rebeca Herrero 
Martín 
A 235 

12:00 

 
  

12:00-14:00 
Intermediate Level 
Curso de español 
para extranjeros 

(Spanish for 
Foreigners) 

Javier Herráez 
MASTER 3 

 
 

12:00-14:00 
Intermediate Level 
Curso de español 
para extranjeros 

(Spanish for 
Foreigners) 

Javier Herráez  
MASTER 3 

 
 
 
 

 
15:00- 17:00 

Intellectual Capital 
and Knowledge 

Management 
Irene Martín Rubio 

MASTER 2 

12:30  

13:00  

13:30  

14:00   

14:30   

15:00    

15:30     
 

16:00    

 

 

16:30     

17:00     

17:30     

18:00     

18:30      

19:00      

19:30      

20:00      

 


